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Product Datasheet

1,2-Dioleyloxy-3-dimethylamino-propane (DODMA), , CAS [[104162-47-2]]

LAR-36-1810-9

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit
Formulierung
CAS Nummer

Formel

1,2-Dioleyloxy-3-dimethylamino-propane (DODMA), , CAS [[104162-

47-21]
LAR-36-1810-9
36-1810-9
LAR-36-1810-9
Abitec

Biochemikalien

O(CCCCCCCCC=CCCCCCrrre)cc(oceeecececeee=cceeececccecea)enN(iec

620.09

>98%

Solid
[104162-47-2]

C41H81NO2



